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V) UPTEMPO

TIME EVENT MONITORING

ATT Experience
21 de Dezembro de 2024

AQUATHLON 1KM5KM | MASC

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

#

70

194

67

76

188

100

96

186

64

82

51

31

23

59

45

191

89

15

63

NOME

Guilherme Pedra Pedra

Luis Ramalho De Souza Ramalho
Givaldo Pereira

Danilo Alcantara Beltoso

Moab Jurema

José Maria Feitosa Neto

Pedro Vilarinho

Paulo Camara

Paulo Vitor Martins

Rodrigo Abreu

Pablo Bastos Vitar

Gustavo Gouveia

Eduardo Vieira

Luiz Fernando Da Silva Santana
Lucas Matias De Andrade
Antbénio Burgos

Gileat Bomfim

Marconi Dalbuquerque Barbosa Chaves

Augusto Rocha

Equipe

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

T.
Liquido

00:48:04
00:48:39
00:50:09
00:50:55
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:55:51
01:04:19
01:06:39
01:07:18
01:10:13
01:10:50
01:11:29
01:12:12
01:12:22
01:12:31
01:12:45
01:15:02

01:19:46

Chegada

00:48:04
00:48:39
00:50:09
00:50:55
00:53:30
00:53:31
00:55:51
01:04:19
01:06:39
01:07:18
01:10:13
01:10:50
01:11:29
01:12:12
01:12:22
01:12:31
01:12:45
01:15:02

01:19:46

1/4
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20

21

22

23

24

DSQ

37

95

189

163

87

590

Uptempo

Altino Henrique
Jonas Freitas
Yan Yamada
Heinz

Edvaldo Abilio Dos Santos Junio Silva

AQUATHLON 1KM5KM | FEM

POS

DSQ

DSQ

#

18

185

99

97

193

187

84

184

21

98

NOME

Mariana Marques

Luiza Navaes

Janaina Martins

Mébnica Luiza Marques

Wilma Bonifacio Santos Da Silva
Barbara Salgado

Cinthia Teixeira

Amanda Reimao

Dayanna Gaia

Camila Coelho Barbosa Lima

TRAVESSIA 1KM | MASC

POS

#

810

900

250

800

NOME

Nilton Luis Da Silva Franga Franca
Hiago Ramos Acioly Acioly
Raul Franca

Jodo Ephrain
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Equipe

Equipe

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:20:39
01:21:41
01:31:57
01:35:47
01:45:24

00:43:08

T.
Liquido

01:05:17
01:07:34
01:14:38
01:17:46
01:20:58
01:24:01
01:28:09
01:31:14
00:51:12

00:54:24

T.
Liquido

00:21:36
00:21:55
00:25:00

00:25:08

01:20:39
01:21:41
01:31:57
01:35:47
01:45:24

00:43:08

Chegada

01:05:17
01:07:34
01:14:38
01:17:46
01:20:58
01:24:01
01:28:09
01:31:14
00:51:12

00:54:24

Chegada

00:21:36
00:21:55
00:25:00

00:25:08
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5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

660

850

400

960

600

500

410

970

950

69

68
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José Maria Barreto Feitosa Junior Feitosa
Pedro Nascimento De Melo Melo

Rodrigo Ramos

Thiago Machado

Sergio Alves Da Silva

Henrique Nunes De Andrade

Matthieu Batard

Vitoria Pinheiro da Silva

Rogerio Moraes

José Lucio

Gildo Moraes

TRAVESSIA 1KM | FEM

POS

DSQ

#

860

890

670

610

1400

1500

630

360

NOME Equipe

Mari Alice Cockles Do Nascimento
Daniele Alves Vila Nova

Lidiane Kelly De Lima Vasconcelos
Elizama Carmem Dias Dos Santos.
Maria Escorel

Patricia Melo

Maria Estela Furtado Da Silva

Vaniele Maria Silva Nascimento

TRAVESSIA 2KM | FEM

POS

#

50

NOME Equipe

Karinne Leal

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

00:25:24
00:32:25
00:44:03
00:47:45
00:51:14
00:55:50
00:58:53
00:59:22
01:00:30
01:20:42

01:40:11

T.
Liquido

00:32:32
00:33:45
00:37:43
00:43:33
00:44:37
00:51:52
00:57:40

01:00:42

T.
Liquido

00:53:19

00:25:24
00:32:25
00:44:03
00:47:45
00:51:14
00:55:50
00:58:53
00:59:22
01:00:30
01:20:42

01:40:11

Chegada

00:32:32
00:33:45
00:37:43
00:43:33
00:44:37
00:51:52
00:57:40

01:00:42

Chegada

00:53:19
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DSQ 480 Marta Hatem

TRAVESSIA 2KM | MASC

POS # NOME

1 1010 Fabian Gomes da Silva
2 560 Leandro Silva
3 210 Nivaldo Augusto

DSQ 22 Edvandro Leite

TRAVESSIA 4KM | MASC

POS # NOME

1 300 Roberto Cotias Jr.
2 190 Emanuel Salvador Teixeira Neto
3 640 Leonardo Cavalcanti
4 870 Artidorio Martins
5 430 Mauro Calado
6 530 Augusto Pinheiro
7 540 André Cabral
DSQ 720 Felipe Alcantara

DSQ 450 Marcio Maximo (Atleta Pcd)

TRAVESSIA 4KM | FEM

POS # NOME

1 490 Maria Gabriella Vilaca Padilha Pinto
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Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

localhost:8080/uptempo_web_client v2/export_results.do?pos=0&net=false&race type=running

01:22:33

T.
Liquido

00:54:09
01:17:49
01:39:53

00:43:20

T.
Liquido

01:35:42
01:35:43
01:45:27
01:49:32
02:00:45
02:08:07
02:30:44
00:47:47

02:25:56

T.
Liquido

02:19:57

01:22:33

Chegada

00:54:09
01:17:49
01:39:53

00:43:20

Chegada

01:35:42
01:35:43
01:45:27
01:49:32
02:00:45
02:08:07
02:30:44
00:47:47

02:25:56

Chegada

02:19:57
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